UNOFFICIAL COP961 v &

4273/0027 50 001 1997-11-24 11:26:02
Cuok County Recorder 31.50

This instrument prepared by
and pleass return to:
Kioberly X. Enders, Esq.
100 West Monroe Street #1500
Chicago, Illincis 60603

COMMONLY KNOWN AS:~ 1537 S. Karlov, Chicago, Illinois
P.I.N.: 16-22-406-016

SECOND T,OAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This instrument is ¢ Second Loan Mecdification Agreement
("Second Modification") by and-among LaSalle National Bank, a
national banking association ("Lender") and Randall Townsell and
Corey A. Harper {(collectively "Borroweis").

RECITALS:

A, Corey A. Harper and Teresa M. Harper ["Mortgagors') hold
fee simple title to certain real estate commonly kocown as 1637 S.
Karlov, Chicago, Illinois, which is legally described or Exhibit A
attached hereto ("Real Estate").

B. On September 8, 1995, Lender and Borrowers execuied a

Loan Agreement ("Loan Agreement"), pursuant to which Borrowers

exscuted and delivered to Lender a Promissory Note Evidencing a

Revolving Line of Credit in the amount of $50,DDOI(“Note") which
avidences a loan in the amount of $50,000 (*Loan"). To secure the
Note, Borrowers and Mortgagors execuied and delivered to Lender the

following documents ("Security Documents"):




2 Tt

ST A =k



UNOFFICIAL COPTEM! . 2

., &

¢
=4

1. a Real BEstate Mortgage, Assignment of Rents,

Security Agreement and UCC-2 Financing Statement ("Mortgage")

TN Bt K188 SR
oL, BT

executed by Mortgagors covering the Real Estate, which Mortgage was

d

o

recorded with the Recorder of Deeds on Septembexr 26, 1995 as

Document No. 395%-851981;

2. an Environmental Indemnity Agreement executed by

»

Borrowers; and

. UCC-1 financing statements in connection with the
Mcrtgage executed by Mortgagors, which were filed and recorded.

c. On September 24, 1996, Lender and Borrowers executed a
Loan Modification Agrecment {"Modification"), which Modification
was recorded on Septemder 26, 1996 as Document No. 396734677.
pursuant to the Modification Lender agreed to extend the date for
payments pursuant to the Note until October 1, 1937 and to make an
additional loan in the amount of $20,000. Borrowers executed and
delivered to Lender a Revised Note ir-the amount of $70,000 to
Lender, a copy of which was attached ~as. Exhibit B to the
Modification ("Revised Nete').

D. Borrowers have again requested Lender to extend the date
for paymént of the amounts due pursuant to the Reviserd litte until
October 1, 1998. GLender is agreeable to this request subjser to
the covenants, conditions and restrictions contained herein.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of good and valuable con-
sideration, the parties agree as follows:

1. The Revised Note is hereby modified and amended in that

the date of October 1, 1997 for final payment of the Revised Note




| -




UNOEFICIAL COF®M96M . 1

is hereby changed to Octcber 1, 1998, The Security Documents are
hereby modified and amended tc secure the Revised Note as hereby
modified and all references to the Note in the Security Documents

are modified and amended to refer te the Revised Note ag hereby

DO Ol -
R T T TR o

modified in place of the Note.

2. Thie Second Modification shall be effective upon Lender’s
receipc of this Second Modification executed by the parties hereto
and a titlic insurance endorsement which extends the effective date
of the Loan Title Insurance Policy until the recording date of this
Second Modificacion and insures the Mortgage as modified by this
Second Modification.

3. This Second Modification shall constitute an amendment of
the Note, Loan Agreement, 32curity Documents, Modification and
Reviged Note and wherever in sa4d instruments or in any other
instrument evidencing cr securing the indebtedness evidenced by the
Note or Revised Note ("Loan Documents") reference is made to the
Loan Documents aforesaid, such reference shall be deemed a
reference to such Loan Documents as hereby modi<ied and amended.
All other provisions of the Loan Documents rewain- unchanged.
Nothing herein contained shall in any manner affect thz lien or
priority of the Security Documents, or the covenants, coafitions
and agreements therein contained or contained in the Note, Loan
Agreement, Modificaticen and Revised Note.

4. In the event of conflict between any of the provisions of
the Loan Documents and thig instrument, the provisions of this

instrument shall override and control.




1
I
|
i
|
i
i
i
!1
.lg
1

COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPE651 e 1 .

5. Borrowers hereby renew, remake and affirm the representa-
tions and warranties contained in the Loan Documents.

7. Borrowers hereby agree to pay all of lLender's expenées 
arising out of and in connection with this Second Modification
including, but not limited to, title insurance premiums, recording
feeg and attorneys’ fees perfcrmed in the preparation of necessary
documentation, "

IN WITWESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this

Second Modiiication on |()~C)| , 1997, to be

effective on Ocksper 1, 1997.

BORROWERS : LENDER:
' —\\——*”n““*—~—- LaSalle National Bank, a national

Randall Townsell banking asscciation

/W , __,.--’""""'/‘. g
. A Byﬁ“M;Q/ o
eyA. Harper Its Vice Fpesicle in =

MORTGAGOR:

:224Ay41;21219g4,aia_4,_##_______

Teresa’ Harper

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 8Ss
COUNTY QF C 0 O X )

mne ?. {-‘ﬁ[‘;_:}_gwa Notary Public in and for che State and
County aforesaid, do hereby certify that Randall Townsell, personally
known to me to be the same person whose name 1is subscra%ed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in pec3on and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument ag nis own
free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal Dd 1;-; , 1997,

ook Reffon,

Notary Public

CFFICIALSEAL

MAE R HARRISON
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXP. JUNE 19,2000 |




ipviadat T AT
RIRC TR

4
S S ks
LRGN

RS



UNOFFICIAL COBRT%Lrs s

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
} 58
COUNTY OF C 0 O K )

#¢% _, a Notary Public in and for the State and
County aforesald do hereby cercify that Corey A. Harper, perscnally
known to me to be the same person whose name 18 subscribed to the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that she 51gned and delivered the said instrument as her own
free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act, for the uses
and purpeoses therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal AL/G(/ (S . 1997,

A A L. RArciSvy
Notary Public

STATE QOF ILLINCIE )
: ) 58
COUNTY OF C O O X }

(NAL ﬁ?%#éfh’ﬂi,u* a Notary Public in and for the State and
County aforesaid, do herebv certify that Teresa M. Harper, personally
known to me to bhe the samw person whose name ig subscribed to the
foregeing imstrument, appearani before me this day. in person and
acknowledged that she szgned and dellvered the said instrument as her own
free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial seal FJ[)U !12}3 997,

“rice /‘J(/ﬂ((

Notary Punlic

OFF.Chs) GEAL
MAE R HARZISON

STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLICSTATE OF ILLINOIS

ss MY COMMISSION EXP. 1LVE 19.2000

COUNTY OF C O & K

' /a Notary Public in and for tlie State a

County aforesaid, do hereby certify that

President of LaSalle National Bank, personally known to me Lo be Lhe same
person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me this day in person and acknowledged that he/she 51gned and
delivered the said instrument as his/her own free and voluntary act and
ag the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes
therein set forth. ‘

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal [(~c10 , 1997, 7

Notary Public

f:\.;.\.lasalle\tounsell\kartov\loamod.an -
CHISTELAK VILLAHREAL -
NOTARY PUSLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MN&LM&{,%‘N 5XRIABE-4.30-08
AN/ Ak ke T o U A B







5':}'3-

RHN R

ey
¥
e,

e | N
-6

[

19:%) O I I

UNOFFICIAL COBE691 o 1.

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 42 AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF LOT 41 IN COLIVER’S SUBDIVISION OF LOT
1 IN ASSESSOR’S DIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22,
TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONL.Y XNOWN AS: 1637 8. Karlov, Chicago, Illincis
P.I.N: - 16-22-406-016







